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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Ammann Remo (2016) 10.00

+ Affolter Mike (2016) 10.00

 
1 b Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 10.00

+ Hirschi Miro (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Gerber Kilian (2015) 10.00

+ Weber Yannik (2015) 10.00

1 d Hartmann Janosch (2015) 10.00
+ Heule Jayden (2015) 10.00

1 e Suter Johann (2016) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2016) 10.00

1 a Ackermann Ivan (2015) 9.75
+ Tanner Nando (2015) 9.75

1 b Alessandrelli Nino (2016) 9.75
+ Meyer Aaron (2016) 9.75

1 c Dufaux Liam (2015) 9.75
+ von Ah Noah (2015) 9.75

1 d Glauser Ben (2015) 9.75
+ Muff Lino (2015) 9.75

1 e Krautter Timo (2016) 9.75
+ Schlosser Jason (2016) 9.75

1 f Krebs Jason (2015) 9.75
+ Distel Luca (2015) 9.75

1 g Schraner Ettore (2015) 9.75
+ Grogg Lenn (2015) 9.75

2 a Affolter Mike (2016) 8.50
o Ammann Remo (2016) 8.50

2 b Distel Luca (2015) 8.50
o Krebs Jason (2015) 8.50

2 c Fankhauser Kilian (2016) 8.50
o Suter Johann (2016) 8.50

2 d Grogg Lenn (2015) 8.50
o Schraner Ettore (2015) 8.50

2 e Heule Jayden (2015) 8.50
o Hartmann Janosch (2015) 8.50

2 f Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.50
o Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 8.50

2 g Imhof Kevin (2016) 8.50
o Suter Johann (2016) 8.50

2 h Meyer Aaron (2016) 8.50
o Alessandrelli Nino (2016) 8.50

2 i Muff Lino (2015) 8.50
o Glauser Ben (2015) 8.50

2 j Schlosser Jason (2016) 8.50
o Krautter Timo (2016) 8.50

2 k Tanner Nando (2015) 8.50
o Ackermann Ivan (2015) 8.50

2 l von Ah Noah (2015) 8.50
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50

2 m Weber Yannik (2015) 8.50
o Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Brunner Kilian (2014) 10.00

+ Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Hersberger Adrian (2013) 10.00

+ Baumann Dario (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Imboden Nevin (2014) 10.00

+ Berner Jonas (2014) 10.00

1 d Reimann Fabio (2014) 10.00
+ Imhof Tobias (2013) 10.00

1 e Strub Phil (2014) 10.00
+ Zuber Yannick (2014) 10.00

1 f von Rotz Jari (2013) 10.00
+ Schmidlin David (2013) 10.00

1 g Wenger Noa (2013) 10.00
+ Trachsel Finn (2013) 10.00

1 h Zindel Gian (2013) 10.00
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00

1 a Balmer Lars (2013) 9.75
+ Vonäsch Adrian (2013) 9.75

1 b Benz Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Kohler Elias (2013) 9.75

1 c Freivogel Jannik (2014) 9.75
+ Meier Luis (2014) 9.75

1 d Gautschi Fabio (2014) 9.75
+ Ryser Luca (2014) 9.75

1 e Imark Joel (2014) 9.75
+ Herzig Robin (2014) 9.75

1 f Ingold Silas (2013) 9.75
+ Boschung Ryan (2013) 9.75

1 g Kropf Daniel (2014) 9.75
+ Reinhard Adrian (2014) 9.75

1 h Rohn Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Müller Livio (2013) 9.75

1 i Stefani Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Wiget Thilo (2013) 9.75

1 j Suter Ivo (2014) 9.75
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 9.75

1 k Wüthrich Yannick (2014) 9.75
+ Kohler Jonas (2014) 9.75

2 a Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.75
- Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.75

2 b Gräni Noel (2013) 8.75
- Hodzic Meris (2013) 8.75

2 c Hodzic Meris (2013) 8.75
- Gräni Noel (2013) 8.75

2 d Lörtscher Tim (2013) 8.75
- Meier Matteo (2013) 8.75

2 e Meier Matteo (2013) 8.75
- Lörtscher Tim (2013) 8.75

2 f Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.75
- Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.75

2 g Boschung Ryan (2013) 8.75
o Ingold Silas (2013) 8.75

2 h Meier Luis (2014) 8.75
o Freivogel Jannik (2014) 8.75

2 i Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.75
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.75

3 a Baumann Dario (2013) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

3 b Berner Jonas (2014) 8.50
o Imboden Nevin (2014) 8.50

3 c Herzig Robin (2014) 8.50
o Imark Joel (2014) 8.50

3 d Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50

3 e Imhof Tobias (2013) 8.50
o Reimann Fabio (2014) 8.50

3 f Kohler Elias (2013) 8.50
o Benz Elias (2013) 8.50

3 g Kohler Jonas (2014) 8.50
o Wüthrich Yannick (2014) 8.50

3 h Müller Livio (2013) 8.50
o Rohn Lukas (2013) 8.50

3 i Reinhard Adrian (2014) 8.50
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50

3 j Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 8.50
o Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.50

3 k Ryser Luca (2014) 8.50
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50

3 l Schmidlin David (2013) 8.50
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.50

3 m Stutz Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

3 n Trachsel Finn (2013) 8.50
o Wenger Noa (2013) 8.50

3 o Vonäsch Adrian (2013) 8.50
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50

3 p Zuber Yannick (2014) 8.50
o Strub Phil (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Aeberhard Ben (2011) 10.00

+ Müller Damian (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Bätscher Fynn (2012) 10.00

+ Hüsser Benjamin (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Epp Andre (2012) 10.00

+ Bader Damian (2012) 10.00



Statistische Tabelle
(nach einem Gang)

Munimatt-Schwinget
Obergösgen, 23.06.2024

Olten-Gösgen ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 23.06.2024 19:01 Seite 2/2

1 d Gallus Ben (2011) 10.00
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00

1 e Pardo Giorgio (2012) 10.00
+ Bänziger Philipp (2012) 10.00

1 f Schenk Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 10.00

1 a Brand Noé (2012) 9.75
+ Liem Timo (2012) 9.75

1 b Flückiger Lars (2012) 9.75
+ Rippstein Linus (2012) 9.75

1 c Fluri Lieni (2012) 9.75
+ Gloor Remo (2012) 9.75

1 d Gloor Nik (2012) 9.75
+ Stark Morris (2012) 9.75

1 e Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.75
+ Nessensohn Roman (2011) 9.75

1 f Hiestand Yanis (2011) 9.75
+ Waibel Silvan (2011) 9.75

1 g Krautter Matis (2012) 9.75
+ Würger Andrin (2011) 9.75

1 h Kurth Cyril (2012) 9.75
+ Bürgin Yannick (2012) 9.75

1 i Schmutz Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 9.75

1 j Suter Moritz (2011) 9.75
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75

1 k Zimmermann Dean (2011) 9.75
+ Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 9.75

2 a Bieli Jonas (2012) 9.00
- Kottmann Gian (2012) 9.00

2 b Gauch Maurice (2012) 9.00
- Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 9.00

2 c Kottmann Gian (2012) 9.00
- Bieli Jonas (2012) 9.00

2 d Kropf Simon (2011) 9.00
- Roth Nando (2011) 9.00

2 e Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 9.00
- Gauch Maurice (2012) 9.00

2 f Roth Nando (2011) 9.00
- Kropf Simon (2011) 9.00

3 a Lisser Reto (2012) 8.75
- Ronge Benjamin (2012) 8.75

3 b Ronge Benjamin (2012) 8.75
- Lisser Reto (2012) 8.75

3 c Waibel Silvan (2011) 8.75
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.75

3 d Würger Andrin (2011) 8.75
o Krautter Matis (2012) 8.75

4 a Bader Damian (2012) 8.50
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50

4 b Bänziger Philipp (2012) 8.50
o Pardo Giorgio (2012) 8.50

4 c Bürgin Yannick (2012) 8.50
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50

4 d Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

4 e Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50

4 f Hüsser Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Bätscher Fynn (2012) 8.50

4 g Liem Timo (2012) 8.50
o Brand Noé (2012) 8.50

4 h Müller Damian (2011) 8.50
o Aeberhard Ben (2011) 8.50

4 i Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 8.50
o Zimmermann Dean (2011) 8.50

4 j Nessensohn Roman (2011) 8.50
o Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.50

4 k Rippstein Linus (2012) 8.50
o Flückiger Lars (2012) 8.50

4 l Stark Morris (2012) 8.50
o Gloor Nik (2012) 8.50

4 m Stefani Luca (2011) 8.50
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

4 n Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.50

4 o Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50
o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00

+ Buob Nils (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Hochuli Max (2009) 10.00

+ Akalin Mehmet Ali (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Kurth Gabriel (2010) 10.00

+ Räber Remo (2010) 10.00

1 d Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 10.00
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 e Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 10.00
+ Haus Sebastian (2009) 10.00

1 a Bühler Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Müller Jan (2010) 9.75

1 b Eberhard Jamal (2010) 9.75
+ Wenger Jayden (2010) 9.75

1 c Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75
+ Sutter Turi (2009) 9.75

1 d Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.75
+ Bänziger Dominic (2009) 9.75

1 e Russo Giulio (2009) 9.75
+ Epp Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 f Suter Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Schmutz Florian (2009) 9.75

1 g von Rotz Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Imboden Lionel (2009) 9.75

1 h Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 9.75
+ Portenier David (2010) 9.75

1 i Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 9.75

2 a Epp Fabian (2009) 8.75
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75

2 b Sutter Turi (2009) 8.75
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.75

2 c Wenger Jayden (2010) 8.75
o Eberhard Jamal (2010) 8.75

3 a Akalin Mehmet Ali (2009) 8.50
o Hochuli Max (2009) 8.50

3 b Bänziger Dominic (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

3 c Buob Nils (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

3 d Haus Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

3 e Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

3 f Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50

3 g Imboden Lionel (2009) 8.50
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50

3 h Müller Jan (2010) 8.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

3 i Portenier David (2010) 8.50
o Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 8.50

3 j Räber Remo (2010) 8.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

3 k Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

3 l Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 8.50
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50


